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Date Scientist Topics 

14-09-2020 Dr. Anand Singh 

Head/ Senior Scientist 

Krishi Vigyan Kendra-II, Sitapur 

Significant of the programme 

and Coordinator of the Day 

Dr. D.P.Yadav, Deputy Director, Horticulture, 

Directorate of Horticulture, Lucknow 

Important Horticulture 

Programmes & Schemes 

Dr. Vijay Kumar Singh 

Assoc. Professor, JNKVV, Collage of Agriculture, 

Tikamgarh, M.P 

Role of Horticulture in 

Nutrition 

Dr. B.P.Shahi 

Head/ Senior Scientist 

KVK- Nanpara, Bahraich-II 

Scientific Vegetable Nursery 

Management 

Dr. Meghna Rashid 

Assistant Professor, Faculty of Forestry, SKUAST, 

Kashmir 

Role of Temperate Fruits in 

Nutrition 

15-09-2020 Dr. Saurabh 

Scientist- Home Science 

Krishi Vigyan Kendra-II, Sitapur 

Coordinator of the Day 

Dr. Shubha Goel 

Associate Professor 

D.A.K. College, Moradabad, MJP Rohailkhand 

University 

Attributes of Organic 

Agriculture towards Nutrition 

Dr. Divya Yadav 

Young Women Entrepreneur 

Director- Apni Maati Solutions, dehradun 

Concept of Poshan Thali and 

Super Foods 

Mr. Nadeem Khan 

Asstt. Professore 

Integral university, lucknow 

Importance of Balanced 

Nutrition in Pulse Crops 

16-09-2020 Mr. Shailendra Kumar Singh 

Scientist- Agri Extension 

Krishi Vigyan Kendra-II, Sitapur 

Coordinator of the Day 

Dr. Indu Shekhar Singh 

P.S & I/C Head 

ICAR-RCER, Research Center for Makhana, 

Darbhanga, Bihar 

Super Food Makhana 

Dr. Vishnu Priya M.R 

Senior Principal Scientist 

CSIR- Center for Cellular and Molecular Biology, 

Hyderabad 

Role of sugar free rice in 

health protection and 

nutritional security 

 

Lecture Series 
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 Dr. Saba Siddiqui, Head & AP 

Department of Agriculture, IIAST, Integral 

University, Lucknow 

Management of Nutritional 

Garden 

Dr. C.S. Umarao 

CBO, DAM Good Fish 

ADWA, DAM, Mirzapur 

Role of fish in nutritional 

security 

Mr. Alok Kumar 

Prop. Alok Enterprises, Prayagraj 

Honey nature's boon 

18-09-2020 Mr. Sachin Pratap Tomar 

Scientist- Soil Science 

Krishi Vigyan Kendra-II, Sitapur 

Coordinator of The Day 

Dr. Sanjay Arora 

Principal Scientist 

ICAR- CSSRI, Lucknow 

Roll of Healthy Soil in Nutrition 

Sensitive Agriculture 

Dr. Amit Kumar Upadhyay 

Scientist- Soil Science 

JNKVV, Jabalpur, M.P 

Roll of Organic Manures in 

Nutrition Sensitive Agriculture 

Sri Chandra Shekhar 

Scientific Officer 

National Center of Organic Farming 

Ghaziabad, Uttar Pradesh 

Roll of Organic Cultivation in 

Nutrition Sensitive Agriculture 

Dr. Malik Mobin 

Assistant Professor- Plant Protection 

Integral University, Lucknow, U.P 

Phosphate Solublizing 

Microorganism: Potential Role 

in Nutrient Sensitive Agriculture 

19-09-2020 Dr. Shishir Kant Singh 

Scientist- Agronomy 

Krishi Vigyan Kendra-II, Sitapur 

Coordinator of The Day 

 Dr. P. S. Shukla 

Professor- Seed Technology 

GB Pant University of Agriculture & Technology 

Health Treasure Oilseeds 

 

 Dr. A.K.Singh 

Principal Scientist 

Soil & Water Management 

ICAR-RCER, Patna, Bihar 

Bakala- A Versatile Food and 

Medicinal Crop 

 

 Dr. G.S.Pawar 

Professor 

Banda Agriculture University, Banda 

Effect of Coarse Cereals on 

Human Health 

 

 Dr. Sunil Dubey 

Assistant Director 

Ministry of Agriculture, Govt. of India, New Delhi 

Healthy Nutrition, Healthy 

Farmers 
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20-09-2020 Dr. Anand Singh 

Scientist- Animal Husbandry  

Krishi Vigyan Kendra-II, Sitapur 

Coordinator of The Day 

 Dr. Manoj Kumar Singh 

Principal Scientist 

ICAR-CIRG, Makhdoom 

Uttar Pradesh 

Role Of Goat Rearing In Nutritional 

Security 

 

 Dr. Pankaj Singh 

Senior Manager 

ICAR-NDDB, Anand, Gujarat 

Importance Of Milk & Milk Product in 

Human Health and Nutrition  

 Dr. P.K.Singh 

Deputy-CVO 

Sitapur, Uttar Pradesh 

Protein Requirement And Importance 

Of Animal Products In Human Health 

 

 Dr. Anil Kumar Singh 

Poultry Consultant/ Manager 

Neo Genetics Food Pvt. Ltd. 

Importance Of Poultry Products In 

Human Health And Nutrition 

 

21-09-2020 Dr. Daya Shankar Srivastava 

Scientist- Plant Protection 

Krishi Vigyan Kendra-II, Sitapur 

Coordinator of The Day 

Dr. P K Singh 

Principal Scientist 

ICAR-IISR, Lucknow, U.P 

Traditional Food and Health 

 

Dr. Shivendra Srivastava 

Scientist 

ICAR-NIAP, New Delhi 

Nutrition Reforms in India - Operations 

and Policy Intervention 

 

Dr. Smt. Varsha Gupta 

Scientist 

Rajmata Vijayaraje Scindia Krishi Vishwa 

Vidyalaya, Gwalior 

Importance of Medicinal Plants in 

Nutrition 

Sri Vinay Shukla 

Coordinator 

Akashvani, Lucknow 

Roll of Biodiversity in Human Health 
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S.N Name Mobile No. Education E-Mail Address 

1 Jasveer Singh 9793536815 B.Sc Ag jassie4212@gmail.com 

2 Hemant Kumar 7080056317 B.Sc Ag hemantkr@iul.ac 

3 Kunal Pandey 8318001244 B.Sc Ag kunalp@iul.ac.in 

4 Firoz Ahmad 9665644863 B.Sc Ag afiroz@iul.ac.in 

5 Atul Kumar Singh 8299452202 B.Sc Ag qualitykrishi@gmail.com 

6 Deepak Kumar Maurya 8853819691 B.Sc Ag deepakmy@iul.ac.in 

7 Dhruvendra S. Sachan 7607180639 B.Sc Ag dsachan@iul.ac.in 

8 Ayush Kumar Singh 09129870414 B.Sc Ag Ayushsiii@student.iul.ac.in 

9 Kaushik Mukherjee 7980230799 B.Sc Ag kmukharje@iul.ac.in 

10 Mohd Danish 9044839283 B.Sc Ag danish262615@gmail.com 

11 Anas Siddiqui 6388395701 B.Sc Ag manasss@iul.ac.in 

12 Sarvesh Kumar Singh  7903680632 B.Sc Ag sarveshs@student.iul.ac.in 

13 Ayushi Verma 8887992054 B.Sc Ag ayushive@student.iul.ac.in 

14 Somesh Patel 07905093607 B.Sc Ag someshpatel203@gmail.com 

15 Brijendra Kumar  9565809119 B.Sc Ag vverma@student.iul.ac.in 

16 Shahzad Khan 7991710885 B.Sc Ag shahzadkh@iul.ac.in 

17 Sristy 8521267524 B.Sc Ag sristy.267@gmail.com 

18 Adarsh Kumar 9709429612 B.Sc Ag adarshkr@iul.ac.in 

19 Atul Mishra 9451001934 B.Sc Ag atumishra51076@gmail.com 

20 Ajit Sharma  9140762214 B.Sc Ag ajitsh@iul.ac.in 

21 Shailendra Kumar 7380843207 B.Sc Ag sailkumar@student.iul.ac.in 

22 Anurag Kumar 7905452186 B.Sc Ag anuragrawat625@gmail.com 

23 Abhishek Kumar Singh 8604344805 B.Sc Ag muraris@iul.ac.in 

24 Dekcha Kumari Singh 9795729859 B.Sc Ag dekchasingh@gmail.com 

25 Abhay Pratap Singh 8948386501 B.Sc Ag thakursinghabhay6501@gmail.com 

26 Aviral Chauhan 7007311128 B.Sc Ag aviralcha@student.iul.ac.in 

27 Md Ashkar Raza Ansari 7549988595 B.Sc Ag ashkar@student.iul.ac.in 

28 Faizan Ahmad 9005400698 B.Sc Ag faizanagr@gamil.com 

29 Abhishek Soni 91408930001 B.Sc Ag viratrock0001@gmail.com 

30 Dheeraj Gupta 9682942461 B.Sc Ag dheerajg@iul.ac.in 

31 Navratan Singh 9651301127 B.Sc Ag navratans@student.iul.ac.in 

32 Sonam Kushwaha 9140757278 B.Sc Ag sonamkush@student.iul.ac.in 

33 Saral Kumar Pandey 8416833587 B.Sc Ag saralp@iul.ac.in 

Detail of Participants 
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34 Rahul Kumar 9151145755 B.Sc Ag rahulkrr@iul.ac.in 

35 Yashi Gupta  7355281877 B.Sc Ag yashibgmu@iul.ac.in 

36 Imran Ali  7565848539,  B.Sc Ag imrana@iul.ac.in 

37 Nitin Kumar Rathour 8303587983 B.Sc Ag nitinr@iul.ac.in 

38 Aviral Mishra 8318975969 B.Sc Ag maviral@iul.ac.in 

39 Sohail Ahmad 9955885676 B.Sc Ag sohaill@iul.ac.in 

40 Raj Shekhar 8318893049 B.Sc Ag rshekharj@iul.ac.in 

41 Suraj Singh Kushwaha 7897329867 B.Sc Ag surajsk@iul.ac.in 

42 Mayank Yadav  8077379822 B.Sc Ag ymayank@iul.ac.in 

43 Harshita Mangal 7355172920 B.Sc Ag harshita.mangal98@gmail.com 

44 Mukhtar Ahamad 6306347017 B.Sc Ag mukhtarah@iul.ac.in 

45 Faizan Khan  7905856101 B.Sc Ag faizanukh@student.iul.ac.in 

46 Kavish Kumar  7055332902 B.Sc Ag kavishk@iul.ac.in 

47 Shivani Kumari 7252953247 B.Sc Ag shivanibhardwaj072@gmail.com 

48 Rajnish Kumar 8825271605 B.Sc Ag rajraman@student.iul.ac.in 

49 Abhishek Kumar Tiwari 9708739967 B.Sc Ag tabhishek@student.iul.ac.in 

50 Maneesh Kumar 9519215633 B.Sc Ag maneeshkumar@student.iul.ac.in 

51 Shomaila Nawal 9297504476 B.Sc Ag shomailaa@student.iul.ac.in 

52 Nandani Pandey 7007967791 B.Sc Ag nandinipandey8382@gmail.com 

53 Saurabh Singh 8303876434 B.Sc Ag singhsaur@student.iul.ac.in 

54 Alshifa Mustaqeem 6388325907 B.Sc Ag alshifa@iul.ac.in 

55 Gaurav Yadav 7080528604 B.Sc Ag gauyadav@iul.ac.in 

56 Md. Ahmar Rashid Khan 8957222070 B.Sc Ag ahmarrashid70@gmail.com 

57 Ruchi Yadav  7395044334 B.Sc Ag ruchiyad@iul.ac.in 

58 Shivam Singh 7905603288 B.Sc Ag shivamsinghsrinetindupur113@gmail.com 

59 Pankaj Kumar  B.Sc Ag pankajkr@iul.ac.in 

60 Km Anjali Verma 9794664416 B.Sc Ag vermaanj@student.iul.ac.in 

61 Shivani Verma 8887566232 B.Sc Ag 1998shivaniverma@gmail.com 

62 Km Rittika 9919720908 B.Sc Ag rittika@iul.ac.in 

63 Kuldeep Rawat 9621584218 B.Sc Ag kuldeepaa@iul.ac.in 

64 Manshi Yadav 8874304426 B.Sc Ag manshiy@iul.ac.in 

65 Abhay Pandey 7355046090 B.Sc Ag abhaypand@iul.ac.in 

66 Mansi Srivastava 9651178844 B.Sc Ag mansii@iul.ac.in 

67 Garima Tripathi 8318792694 B.Sc Ag garimamohan04@gmail.com 

68 Chahak Tandon 8090966369 B.Sc Ag chahak@iul.ac.in 

69 Vineet Kumar 7880364264 B.Sc Ag vineetmishra7880@gmail.com 

70 Siddhant Kumar 9161625810 B.Sc Ag siddhantk@iul.ac.in 

71 Vishal Tiwari 7529979985 B.Sc Ag vishaltiwariuk@gmail.com 

72 Satish Kumar Maurya 9554183822 B.Sc Ag sakmaurya@iul.ac.in 

73 Ashutosh Gupta 6388787718 B.Sc Ag ashutoshg@iul.ac.in 

74 Shivam Pandey 9336484603 B.Sc Ag sp721344@gmail.com 
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75 Shaily Soumya 8957888277 B.Sc Ag shailysoumya3@gmail.com 

76 Shikhar Singh 8881430614 B.Sc Ag singhshik@student.iul.ac.in 

77 Prince Kumar 8707057396 B.Sc Ag pkrsingh2311@gmail.com 

78 Adarsh Kumar Verma 8081475720 B.Sc Ag kradarsh@student.iul.ac.in 

79 Shubham Kumar Singh 9155231215 B.Sc Ag shubam@student.iul.ac.in 

80 Hera Shaheen 7488758685 B.Sc Ag herashaheen22@gmail.com 

81 Pragati Sharma 8303063370 B.Sc Ag pragatism@student.iul.ac.in 

82 Ramakant Tiwari  8528104187 B.Sc Ag ramakantt@iul.ac.in 

83 Baldev Yadav  9919997157 B.Sc Ag baldevy@iul.ac.in 

84 Arshi Khan 6388695421 B.Sc Ag aeshikhan@iul.ac.in 

85 Akash Jaiswal 6393612072 B.Sc Ag akashj@iul.ac.in 

86 Devashish Mishra 885 822 9039  B.Sc Ag devashishmishra52@gmail.com 

87 Ashish Yadav 9455933127 B.Sc Ag ashishyadav0951@gmail.com 

88 Mehdi Abbas 09125170161 B.Sc Ag mehdiab@iul.ac.in 

89 Sukriti Gupta 7905708185 B.Sc Ag sukritiu@iul.ac.in 

90 Utkarsh Mishra 8318323229 B.Sc Ag utkarshmishra04042000@gmail.com 

91 Sayeed Humdan Ansari 9807035799 B.Sc Ag humdan@iul.ac.in 

92 Unnati Yadav  9140179807 B.Sc Ag unnatiy@iul.ac.in 

93 Afreen Usman Khan 7905042985 B.Sc Ag afreenusmankhan55@gmail.com 

94 Mudit Singh 7985893168 B.Sc Ag mudit.lko.1010@gmail.com 

95 Ankit Yadav 7355723107 B.Sc Ag ankityada@student.iul.ac.in 

96 Rishabh 7388903261 B.Sc Ag rishabhk@iul.ac.in 

97 Chandan Tiwari 9628688843 B.Sc Ag tchandan@student.iul.ac.in 

98 Nainsi 9608725571 B.Sc Ag ranjannainsi@gmail.com 

99 Shubham Singh 9198378999 B.Sc Ag shubhamsn@iul.ac.in 

100 Harshit Singh 8318558977 B.Sc Ag hs570029@gmail.com 

101 Raja Bundela 8318058536 B.Sc Ag rajab@iul.ac.in 

102 Krishna Prajapati 7905979658 B.Sc Ag prajapati@iul.ac.in 

103 Nisha Yadav 7355741780 B.Sc Ag nyadav@iul.ac.in 

104 Nityanand Shukla 7991329166 B.Sc Ag nityanand@iul.ac.in 

105 Mahi Raja Khan 8303184480 B.Sc Ag mahiraja@student.iul.ac.in 

106 Mohit Yadav 7897101117 B.Sc Ag yadavmohit0409@gmail.com 

107 Alina Parveen  6306801151 B.Sc Ag palina@iul.ac.in 

108 Ashwani Verma 9103257747 B.Sc Ag ashwaniv@student.iul.ac.in 

109 Md Najish Shakil  8707515888 B.Sc Ag mnajish@iul.ac.in 

110 Rohit Pandey 7905193076 B.Sc Ag rohitp@iul.ac.in 

111 Sahil Singh 9454308719 B.Sc Ag sahils@iul.ac.in 

112 Anubhav Maurya  7985289530 B.Sc Ag anubavm@student.iul.ac.in 

113 Geeta Bhandari  9984556718 B.Sc Ag gbhandari@student.iul.ac.in 

114 Mudassir Mirza 9792494869 B.Sc Ag mirzam@student.iul.ac.in 

115 Shruti Shree 6393486503 B.Sc Ag ishrutinov14@gmail.com 
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116 Ritik Singh 8187944005 B.Sc Ag ritiks@student.iul.ac.in 

117 Adarsh Kumar 9140784340 B.Sc Ag adarshkumar8874@gmail.com 

118 Tamjeed Mushtaq 6005342665 B.Sc Ag tamjeedm@student.iul.ac 

119 Palak Chaurasia  7355493553 B.Sc Ag palakchaurasia2002@gmail.com 

120 Akash Pal 8303858489 B.Sc Ag akashpal880@gmail.com 

121 Saheba Hussain  8958912991 B.Sc Ag hussainsaheba13@gmail.com 

122 Anjali Shukla 8707501600 B.Sc Ag shanjali@iul.ac.in 

123 Rakesh Kumar Yadav 6387618001 B.Sc Ag rakeshky2001@gmail.com 

124 Sarthak Patel 8896453532 B.Sc Ag sarthaksp@iul.ac.in 

125 Deepak Gupta 9569496605 B.Sc Ag anshdeepbhai@gmail.com 

126 Rahila Javed 8429673902 B.Sc Ag rahilajav@iul.ac.in 

127 Varshit Mani Tripathi 7753041810 B.Sc Ag varshit@iul.ac.in 

128 Sheikh Anas Rahman 7836870140 B.Sc Ag sarahman@iul.ac.in 

129 Sahil Khan 9559303184 B.Sc Ag sahilkhanway@gmail.com 

130 Devesh Srivastav 7007458725 B.Sc Ag deveshsri@iul.ac.in 

131 Nikhil Yadav 7905967454 B.Sc Ag 580nikhil@gmail.com 

132 Alok Kumar 6306429504 B.Sc Ag alokkmr@iul.ac.in 

133 Saurabh Gupta 9555768885 B.Sc Ag saurabhgupta884024@gmail.com 

134 Kumar Gaurav 9807114583 B.Sc Ag gauravv@student.iul.ac.in 

135 Soumya Nigam  6387609323 B.Sc Ag bksoumyanigam@gmail.com 

136 Vibhav Singh  9026477474 B.Sc Ag vibsingh@iul.ac.in 

137 Vineet Kumar 7754819367 B.Sc Ag vineet@iul.ac.in 

138 Aafiya Naaz 7068701084 B.Sc Ag aafiya@iul.ac.in 

139 Sheikh Ruzaliya 9628298056 B.Sc Ag ruzaliya@iul.ac.in 

140 Taskeen Fatima 8677051899 B.Sc Ag taskeenfa@iul.ac.in 

141 Shireen Fatima 7280927191 B.Sc Ag shireenfa@iul.ac.in 

142 Mohd Sameer 9670830815 B.Sc Ag mohdsameer0815@gmail.com 

143 Om Prakash 7800691619 B.Sc Ag oprakash@iul.ac.in 

144 Khushi Singh 7617033222 B.Sc Ag khushisingh0721@gmail.com 

145 Shivam Kashyap 8318285203 B.Sc Ag shivamka@iul.ac.in 

146 Sana Hameed 8299189430 B.Sc Ag sanahamed@iul.ac.in 

147 Shadab Alam 9956058236 B.Sc Ag shadabl@iul.ac.in 

148 Desh Deepak Pandey  7905997985 B.Sc Ag deshdpd@student.iul.ac.in 

149 Shiva Tiwari 9389009848 B.Sc Ag shivatwri@iul.ac.in 

150 Amresh Chauhan 8052456671 B.Sc Ag amreshh@iul.ac.in 

151 Pankaj Dixit 6307042086 B.Sc Ag pankajdixiup@gmail.com 

152 Shashank Shekhar Singh 9453350128 B.Sc Ag triples2409@gmail.com 

153 MD Armankvk 9580992098 B.Sc Ag arnanmd@iul.ac.in 

154 Himanshu Pandey 8279523517 B.Sc Ag himanpan@iul.ac.in 

155 Abhishek Yadav 9369926668 B.Sc Ag abyadav@iul.ac.in 

156 Khushi Rawat 7393820447 B.Sc Ag khushii@student.iul.ac.in 
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157 Samreen Bano 8429673858 B.Sc Ag smreen@iul.ac.in 

158 Phool Singh 9801776550 B.Sc Ag sphool@iul.ac.in 

159 Abhishek  9305243178 B.Sc Ag abhsksng@Iul.ac.in 

160 Avichal Verma 9648682642 B.Sc Ag avichals@iul.ac.in 

161 Akhilesh Pratap Singh 9919922011 B.Sc Ag akhileshp@iul.ac.in 

162 Vanshika Singh 8840942228 B.Sc Ag vanshikasinghlucknow@gmail.com 

163 Rupesh Bhargava 6393038371 B.Sc Ag rupsbh@iul.ac.in 

164 Heena Parveen  9026663088 B.Sc Ag heenapr@iul.ac.in 

165 Adarsh Kaushal 9616366849 B.Sc Ag adarshksl@student.iul.ac.in 

166 Mohan Kumar Yadav 8081384568 B.Sc Ag yadavm6368@gmail.com 

167 Mohd Javed 7081896268 B.Sc Ag mjawedd@iul.ac.in 

168 Rachana Yadav 9026745227 B.Sc Ag rachanaiu@student.iul.ac.in 

169 Ajeet Kumar 7753806446 B.Sc Ag ajeetkumarstp12@gmail.com 

170 Deen Bandhu Mishra 9161852483 B.Sc Ag dbmishra@student.iul.ac.in 

171 Arpit Kumar Verma 8707551762 B.Sc Ag arpit.kr.verma@gmail.com 

172 Anand Bhardwaj  7761870486 B.Sc Ag anandbha@iul.ac.in 

173 Saurabh Kumar 6388071392 B.Sc Ag 18arun19@gmail.com 

174 Divya Prakash 9113782543 B.Sc Ag divyapr@student.iul.ac.in 

175 Rakesh Pandey 7985392107 B.Sc Ag rakeshpan@iul.ac 

176 Ghanshyam Kumar 9065262084 B.Sc Ag ghanshyam@student.iul.ac.in 

177 Anjali Singh 6299040892 B.Sc Ag agcs@student.iul.ac.in 

178 Shudhanshu Yadav 8528114498 B.Sc Ag shudhan@student.iul.ac.in 

179 Sazzad Alam  9889306480 B.Sc Ag sazzad@iul.ac.in 

180 Abhishek Prajapati 7068121108 B.Sc Ag abhishekp@student.iul.ac.in 

181 Alina Parveen  6306801151 B.Sc Ag palina@iul.ac.in 

182 Shreya Agnihotri 9026374596 B.Sc Ag 8960637671shreyaagnihotri@gmail.com 

183 Kumar Kartikey Mourya 6205759287 B.Sc Ag kartik857051@gmail.com 

184 Ayush Pratap Shahi 7784028826 B.Sc Ag ayushahi@student.iul.ac.in 

185 Prince Chaurasiya 6387265775 B.Sc Ag princech@student.iul.ac.in 

186 Priya Gupta  8700749054 B.Sc Ag priyagu@student.iul.ac.in 
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Introduction and Background- 

A 7-day online training program on the topic "Nutrition Sensitive Agriculture" was 

organized by Krishi Vigyan Kendra-II, Katia, Sitapur, U.P under the Nutrition Month 

program series, which lasted from 14 to 21 September 2020. The training program was 

organized by Krishi Vigyan Kendra, in which Integral University Lucknow was the co-

organizer; a total of 395 students of Agricultural Graduates studying in Integral University 

participated in the training program. 

Training Objective- 

The problems of malnutrition, micronutrient deficiencies, obesity and dietary non-

infectious diseases are continuously increasing worldwide. Which can also affect social 

and economic development, so it is very important to make the community aware of the 

importance of good health and optimal nutrition.  

 

Evaluation- 

The training was also evaluated, before the training started, an online quiz program was 

conducted with the participants on the above subject, by which their knowledge was 

assessed, once the training was over, a test was taken again which they learned a lot.  
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